PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE
REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
ACADEMIC ZONE: TABORA, SINGIDA, IRINGA AND DODOMA (TASIDO)
OVERALL RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - MAY, 2026
PS1902103 - USALALA PRIMARY SCHOOL
EXAMINATION CENTRE: USALALA PRIMARY SCHOOL - PS1902103
CANDIDATES SAT : 19 OUT OF 19 REGISTERED CANDIDATES (F: 10/10, M: 9/9)
WASTANI WA ALAMA WA SHULE : 133.4211 Grade C (Good)
PASS RATE (A-C): 68.42% | PASS RATE (A-D): 100.00%
DISTRICT POSITION: 72 OUT OF 165 SCHOOLS WITH RESULTS
REGIONAL POSITION: 439 OUT OF 953 SCHOOLS WITH RESULTS
TOP CANDIDATE: PS1902103-0003 (TOTAL: 179, GRD: C)
EXAMINATION CENTRE GRADE PERFORMANCE
SEX REGIST SAT WITHHELD CLEAN A B C D E INC ABS
F 10 10 0 10 0 0 6 4 0 0 0
M 9 9 0 9 0 0 7 2 0 0 0
T 19 19 0 19 0 0 13 6 0 0 0
CAND. NO PREM NO SEX DETAILED SUBJECTS RESULT TOTAL GRD POS
PS1902103-0003 20200603760 M KISWAHILI - 38 'B', ENGLISH - 23 'C', SOCIAL - 34 'B', MATHEMATICS - 26 'C', SCIENCE - 28 'C', CIVIC - 30 'C' 179 C 1
PS1902103-0016 20200607066 F KISWAHILI - 39 'B', ENGLISH - 17 'D', SOCIAL - 37 'B', MATHEMATICS - 22 'C', SCIENCE - 23 'C', CIVIC - 31 'B' 169 C 2
PS1902103-0019 20200622401 F KISWAHILI - 44 'A', ENGLISH - 24 'C', SOCIAL - 28 'C', MATHEMATICS - 22 'C', SCIENCE - 23 'C', CIVIC - 22 'C' 163 C 3
PS1902103-0015 20200606742 F KISWAHILI - 45 'A', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 28 'C', MATHEMATICS - 17 'D', SCIENCE - 25 'C', CIVIC - 29 'C' 160 C 4
PS1902103-0006 20200604347 M KISWAHILI - 47 'A', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 28 'C', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 31 'B' 153 C 5
PS1902103-0004 20200603860 M KISWAHILI - 39 'B', ENGLISH - 21 'C', SOCIAL - 22 'C', MATHEMATICS - 16 'D', SCIENCE - 25 'C', CIVIC - 25 'C' 148 C 6
PS1902103-0001 20200012819 M KISWAHILI - 28 'C', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 29 'C', MATHEMATICS - 16 'D', SCIENCE - 28 'C', CIVIC - 27 'C' 141 C 7
PS1902103-0008 20200605187 M KISWAHILI - 39 'B', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 23 'C', MATHEMATICS - 16 'D', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 26 'C' 139 C 8
PS1902103-0014 20200606706 F KISWAHILI - 39 'B', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 27 'C', MATHEMATICS - 14 'D', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 28 'C' 138 C 9
PS1902103-0013 20200606543 F KISWAHILI - 39 'B', ENGLISH - 17 'D', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 135 C 10
PS1902103-0007 20200604991 M KISWAHILI - 38 'B', ENGLISH - 18 'D', SOCIAL - 23 'C', MATHEMATICS - 11 'D', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 27 'C' 130 C 11
PS1902103-0005 20172507977 M KISWAHILI - 24 'C', ENGLISH - 15 'D', SOCIAL - 24 'C', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 27 'C' 121 C 12
PS1902103-0010 20200605861 F KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 18 'D', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 21 'C', CIVIC - 23 'C' 121 C 12
PS1902103-0011 20190262607 F KISWAHILI - 31 'B', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 18 'D', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 22 'C', CIVIC - 24 'C' 114 D 14
PS1902103-0017 20172508589 F KISWAHILI - 33 'B', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 19 'D', MATHEMATICS - 11 'D', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 19 'D' 111 D 15
PS1902103-0002 20200603620 M KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 24 'C', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 21 'C' 110 D 16
PS1902103-0012 20200606500 F KISWAHILI - 30 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 16 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 16 'D', CIVIC - 29 'C' 108 D 17
PS1902103-0009 20201434351 M KISWAHILI - 23 'C', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 22 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 22 'C' 102 D 18
PS1902103-0018 20181461496 F KISWAHILI - 20 'D', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 5 'E', SCIENCE - 16 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 93 D 19
EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
CODE SUBJECT NAME REGIST SAT ABS A B C A - C D A - D E WASTANI GRD COMPETENCE LEVEL
01 KISWAHILI 19 19 0 3 9 6 18 1 19 0 34 B Grade B (Very Good)
02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 19 19 0 0 0 3 3 14 17 2 16 D Grade D (Satisfactory)
03 SOCIAL STUDIES AND VOCATIONAL SKILLS 19 19 0 0 2 13 15 4 19 0 24 C Grade C (Good)
04 MATHEMATICS 19 19 0 0 0 3 3 10 13 6 13 D Grade D (Satisfactory)
05 SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 19 19 0 0 0 8 8 11 19 0 20 C Grade C (Good)
06 CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 19 19 0 0 2 16 18 1 19 0 26 C Grade C (Good)
PSLE-PS190210-20260625-012556-NODE
RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - 2026 Page 1/1